
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW & 

TRANSPORTATION



1. MnDOT overview

2. Environmental trends at MnDOT



BY THE NUMBERS

$3.3B

4,900

5,000

11,481

256k



Administrative Law

Civil & Human Rights

Contracts Law

Construction Law

Intellectual Property

International Law 

Employment, Benefits, and Labor

Energy Law & Natural Resources

Environmental Law

Intellectual Property

Legislative & Rulemaking

Privacy & Data Security

Public Finance

Real Estate

Tribal & Indigenous Law

Transportation

 Aviation

 Commercial Vehicle

 Freight

 Rail

 Transit

MNDOT PRACTICE AREAS



1. Climate change

2. Pollinators

3. Soil imports

4. EDD policy

5. Highway spills
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651-366-4807

kristin.white@state.mn.us


